
30

Tool Tethers

Bungee Tethers

Part # Load Rating Qty/Case

1500047* 15 lbs. (6.8 kg) 1
1500049 35 lbs. (15.9 kg) 1
Also available in case of *10. See product catalog for more information. 

1500049

1500159

1500065

1500067

1500059 1500060

1500178

Coil Tethers
Part # Load Rating Qty/Case

1500059 2 lbs. (0.9 kg) 10
1500060 2 lbs. (0.9 kg) 10
1500065* 2 lbs. (0.9 kg) 1
1500067* 5 lbs. (2.3 kg) 1
1500159* 5 lbs. (2.3 kg) 1
1500178** 4 lbs. (1.8 kg) 10 

Also available in case of *10 and case of **100. See product catalog for  
more information. 

 

1500047


