## **Tool Tethers**



## **Bungee Tethers**

Part #	Load Rating	Qty/Case
1500047*	15 lbs. (6.8 kg)	1
1500049	35 lbs. (15.9 kg)	1

Also available in case of \*10. See product catalog for more information.



## **Coil Tethers**

Part #	Load Rating	Qty/Case
1500059	2 lbs. (0.9 kg)	10
1500060	2 lbs. (0.9 kg)	10
1500065*	2 lbs. (0.9 kg)	1
1500067*	5 lbs. (2.3 kg)	1
1500159*	5 lbs. (2.3 kg)	1
1500178**	4 lbs. (1.8 kg)	10

Also available in case of \*10 and case of \*\*100. See product catalog for more information.